NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
1. RECEPTACLE MATERIAL:
SHELL: ZINC ALLOY, NICKEL PLATED
INSERT AND RETAINING RING: THERMOPLASTIC
SEAL: SILICONE RUBBER
2. BACKSHELL MATERIAL:
SHELL: ALUMINIUM ALLOY, NICKEL PLATED;
LATCH SEGMENT: ALUMINIUM ALLOY, NICKEL PLATED;

5
9
Ø18.8
LARGE BUSHING
SMALL
BUSHING
26.0
HD34-24-16PR-059
Amphenol Sine Systems
44724 Morley Drive
Clinton Township, MI 48036 USA
09/2021
Machined Contacts, Sockets & Pins
Part Number Description Size AWG Type
AT60-204-12141-10 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    12 10-12 Machined
AT62-203-12141-10 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    12 10-12 Machined
AT60-220-1231 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated    12 12-14 Machined
AT62-210-1231 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    12 12-14 Machined
AT60-204-12141 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    12 12-14 Machined
AT62-203-12141 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    12 12-14 Machined
DiagnosticGrade™ Machined Contacts, Sockets & Pins
• Smaller AWG for Diagnostic Applications • Gold-plated • Increased Mating Cycles • Cost-effective
Part Number Description Size AWG Type
65-54749 Male Contact - DiagnosticGrade™, Pin, Gold-plated 12 20 Machined
AT62-210-1231-1820
Female Contact - DiagnosticGrade™, Socket,
Gold-plated
12 20 Machined
Stamped & Formed Contacts, Sockets & Pins
Part Number Description Size AWG Type
AT60-12-0244 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated 12 10-12 Stamped & Formed
AT62-12-0244 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated 12 10-12 Stamped & Formed
AT60-12-0222 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated 12 10-12 Stamped & Formed
AT62-12-0222 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated 12 10-12 Stamped & Formed
AT60-12-0144 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated   12 12-14 Stamped & Formed
AT62-12-0144 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated   12 12-14 Stamped & Formed
AT60-12-0166 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    12 12-14 Stamped & Formed
AT62-12-0166 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated   12 12-14 Stamped & Formed
Tooling - Machined Contacts
Part Part Number Description
CA-5D12
Universal Hand Crimp Tool, Size 12/16/20